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Trudy's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Food-N-Fun, Hwy 182 @ Darnell Rd.

in miles Go Southeast on Hwy 182 8:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 32.20 miles Turn left on to US 90 E 9:15 AM 32.20 mi.

in 9.70 miles Exit right on to PR 27 (Berwick Road) (Berwick) 9:25 AM 41.90 mi.

in 0.03 miles Turn left on to Utah Street 9:25 AM 41.93 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to Sixth Street 9:26 AM 42.53 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to LA 182 E 9:27 AM 42.73 mi.

in 7.20 miles STOP at Chevron 9:40 AM 49.93 mi.

0.00 Continue East on US 90 E 10:00 AM 49.93 mi.

in 7.70 miles Go straight on to LA 20 10:09 AM 57.63 mi.

in 12.20 miles Turn right on to LA 24 (Schriever) 10:23 AM 69.83 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn left on to Waterplant Rd. 10:25 AM 71.33 mi.

in 1.30 miles Go straight on to Old Hwy 650 10:27 AM 72.63 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to Burma Rd 10:28 AM 73.23 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to Lefort Bypass Rd. 10:29 AM 73.43 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn right on to LA 1 S 10:32 AM 75.43 mi.

in 8.30 miles Turn right on to Arjonilla St (Easy Rider Graveyard) 10:43 AM 83.73 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn left on to Nies St. (Raceland) 10:43 AM 83.74 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn left on to Simon St. 10:44 AM 83.75 mi.

in 0.01 miles Turn right on to LA 1 S 10:44 AM 83.76 mi.

in 1.80 miles Turn left on to LA 182 E (Mills St) 10:47 AM 85.56 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn left on to LA 307 N 10:51 AM 88.76 mi.

in 9.60 miles STOP at Trudy's Restaurant 11:03 AM 98.36 mi.

Cont. East on LA-307 12:48 PM 98.36 mi.

in 9.70 miles Go straight on to LA-20 1:00 PM 108.06 mi.

in 5.00 miles Keep right on to LA-304 1:06 PM 113.06 mi.

in 7.10 miles Turn right on to LA-308 1:16 PM 120.16 mi.

in 18.00 miles STOP at Texaco 1:36 PM 138.16 mi.

Cont. West on LA-308 1:56 PM 138.16 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on to US-70 2:00 PM 140.16 mi.

in 0.03 miles Turn right on to LA-1 2:01 PM 140.19 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn left on to LA-1000 2:04 PM 142.29 mi.

in 2.90 miles Turn right on to LA-996 2:07 PM 145.19 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn right on to LA-69 2:12 PM 148.79 mi.

in 5.90 miles Turn left on to LA-404 2:18 PM 154.69 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn right on LA-404 2:20 PM 156.19 mi.

in 6.60 miles Turn right on to LA-75 2:28 PM 162.79 mi.

in 10.00 miles Go straight on to LA-3066 2:40 PM 172.79 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn left on to Indian Village Bridge 2:46 PM 176.79 mi.

in 0.03 miles Turn left on to LA-77 2:47 PM 176.82 mi.

in 15.00 miles Turn right on LA-77 (Gros Tete) 3:05 PM 191.82 mi.

in 0.50 miles STOP at Tiger Truck Stop 3:06 PM 192.32 mi.

Cont. North on LA-77 3:26 PM 192.32 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to I-10W on ramp 3:27 PM 192.52 mi.

Total Dist



Trudy's Lunch Run

in 0.30 miles Merge on to I-10W  3:28 PM 192.82 mi.

in 18.00 miles END at Atchafalaya Welcome Center 3:44 PM 210.82 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:14:30 210.82 mi.


	Trudy's Lunch Run Map.pdf (p.1)
	Trudy's Lunch Run Directions.pdf (p.2-3)

